
Structural Engineering 

 

AHBL, Inc Allana Buick & Bers, Inc. Coughlin Porter Lundeen 

1200 6th Avenue Suite 1620 300 Elliott Ave W, Suite 250 801 Second Ave #900 

Seattle WA 98101 Seattle WA, 98119 Seattle, WA 98104 

Doug Tapp Leilani York Marcie Lohr 

Principal Business Development Manager Marketing Manager 

206-267-2425 206-823-3764 206-343-0460 

 206-260-2727  
dtapp@ahbl.com lyork@abbae.com marciel@cplinc.com 

www.ahbl.com https://www.abbae.com/ www.cplinc.com 

   
D.S. ENGINEERING PC DLR Group GEOTEST SERVICES, INC. 

3121 147th Place SE 51 University St, Suite 600 20527 67th Ave NE 

Mill Creek, WA 98012 Seattle WA, 98101 Arlington WA, 98223 

Dong Shin Lisa Johnson Kevin Richardson 

Principal Principal President 

425-770-3330 206-461-6000 360-733-7318 

 206-461-6049 360-733-7418 

dshin@engineer.com ljohnson@dlrgroup.com kevinr@geotest-inc.com 

 www.dlrgroup.com https://www.geotest-inc.com/ 

   
Greene Gasaway Huitt-Zollars IBI Group 

P.O. Box 4158 818 Stewart St Suite 1120 801 Second Ave, Suite 1000 

Federal Way WA, 98063 Seattle WA, 98101 Seattle, WA 98104 

Calvin Gasaway Rebecca Swaney Ross Parker 

Partner Project Coordinator Principal, Seattle Education Lead 

253-941-4937 206-324-5500 206-856-0158 

253-941-5122  206-521-9095 

calvin@greenegasaway.com rswaney@huitt-zllars.com ross.parker@ibigroup.com 

www.greengasaway.com https://www.huitt-zollars.com/ https://ibigroup-edpnw.com/ 

   
Integrus Architecture KPFF Consulting Engineers MGAC 

117 S. Main St. Ste. 100 1601 5th Ave, Suite 1600 5525 Lakeview Drive, Suite 200 

Seattle WA 98104 Seattle WA, 98101 Kirkland, WA 98033 

Maia LeDoux Cora Lee Tom Reese 

Marketing Coordinator Proposal Coordinator 
Vice President, Business 
Development 

206-858-7443 206-926-0694 425-658-5783 

 206-622-8130  
mledoux@integrusarch.com cora.lee@kpff.com treese@mgac.com 

www.integrusarch.com https://www.kpff.com/ https://www.mgac.com/ 

   
OAC Services PACE Engineers, Inc. PCS Structural Solutions 

2200 1st Ave S, Suite 200 11255 Kirkland Way | Suite 300 1250 Pacific Ave, Suite 701 

Seattle WA, 98134 Kirkland WA, 98033 Tacoma, WA 98402 

Ashley  McClaran Lynsie Choi Megan Bergstrom 

Director Marketing Coordinator Marketing Manager 

206-247-6200 425-827-2014 253-383-2797 

206-285-4371 425-827-5043 253-383-1557 

amcclaran@oacsvcs.com lynsiec@paceengrs.com mbergstrom@pcs-structural.com 

oacsvcs.com www.paceengrs.com www.pcs-structural.com 
 
    



Reid Middleton, Inc. Rider Levett Bucknall SHKS Architects P.S., Inc. 

728 134th Street SW, Suite 200 
101 Stewart 
Suite 301 1050 North 38th Street 

Everett WA, 98204 Seattle, WA 98101 Seattle, WA 98103 

Kendra Tappe Rylie Rasler Andrew Wiselogle 

Marketing Assistant Proposal Coordinator Marketing Manager 

425-741-3800 602-443-4848 206-224-3318 

425-741-3900   
ktappe@reidmiddleton.com rylie.rasler@us.rlb.com andyw@shksarchitects.com 

http://www.reidmiddleton.com/ https://www.rlb.com/americas/ www.shksarchitects.com 

   
Stantec Swenson Say Faget (SSF) TFWB Engineers Inc 

3400 188th Street, Suite 285 2124 3rd Avenue, Suite 100 1200 Westlake Ave N Suite 509 

Lynnwood, WA 98037 Seattle WA 98121 Seattle, WA 98109 

Alisa Parks Heidi Maki Mike  Fitzmaurice 

Pursuit Manager 
Associate Principal, Marketing and 
BD Principal 

206-667-0502 206-443-6212 206-300-6913 

206-667-0554   
alisa.parks@stantec.com hmaki@ssfengineers.com mike@tf-wb.com 

www.stantec.com ssfengineers.com https://tf-wb.com/ 

   
Walker Consultants CG Engineering  
2101 Fourth Ave, Suite 1210 250 4th Ave S #200  
Seattle WA, 98121 Edmonds, WA 98020  
Kate Buret Amber Maechler  
Office Manager Marketing Manager  
206-745-9555 425-778-8500  
888-502-5726   
kburet@walkerconsultants.com amberm@cgengineering.com   
www.walkerconsultants.com www.cgengineering.com  

 

mailto:amberm@cgengineering.com

